
BABY BAGGER RALLY
Vintage + Classic Rally Register - 12th/13th March 2022

POSITIONS AT PETROL

8 Kevin Wills Jacob Williams Subaru Impreza WRX E 544 1

3 Ethan Davies Nick Bloxham Ford Puma E 625 2 1 81 81

9 Rob Stephens Robbie Pugh Ford Escort E 725 3 2 181 100

5 James How Nic Jones MG ZR E 987 4 3 443 262

7 Brendan Wellman Daniel Pidgeon Peugeot 206 GTi E 1108 5 4 564 121

15 Alex Reynolds Mark Butler Toyota Corolla E 1307 6 5 763 199

11 Simon Heywood Rhys Williams Rover 214 E 1336 7 6 792 29

37 Mike Raymond Jamie Raymond Ford Escort N 1453 8 1 909 117

22 Lucas Redwood Zak Linham Ford Sierra E 1847 9 7 1303 394

17 Chris Beer Adam Beer MG ZR E 1929 10 8 1385 82

20 James Hall Brian Cammack MG ZR E 2013 11 9 1469 84

27 Martin Oglesby Rod Carter MG ZR 160 E 2050 12 10 1506 37

14 Byron Jones Matthew Maidment Mazda MX5 E 2578 13 11 2034 528

25 Graham Child Kevin Ablitt BMW 318Ti E 2741 14 12 2197 163

10 Simon Harris Peter Blackett Volkswagen Lupo TDi E 3177 15 13 2633 436

13 Dave Webb Sam Weller Daihatsu Sirion E 3219 16 14 2675 42

30 Matt Baker Sukie Read Rover Mini Cooper N 3491 17 2 2947 272
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